Pos Team Number Club

1

0 N o g b~ W N

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
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27
28
29
30
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177
47
44
88
80

1178
48
41
89

1174
52
85
49

1179
68
42
75
81
95
69
53
45

200
86
54

1175
9
62
94
82
40
97
920
50

North Shields Poly
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Elswick Harriers
Heaton Harriers
Sunderland Strollers
North Shields Poly
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Heaton Harriers

Morpeth Harriers

Wallsend Harriers & AC

Gosforth Harriers
Tyne Bridge Harriers
North Shields Poly
Blyth Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Claremont RC
Sunderland Strollers
Jesmond Joggers

Blyth Harriers

Wallsend Harriers & AC

Elswick Harriers
South Shields Harriers

Gosforth Harriers

Wallsend Harriers & AC

Morpeth Harriers
Jesmond Joggers
Ashington Hirst RC
Jarrow & Hebburn
Sunderland Strollers
Ponteland Runners
Jesmond Joggers
Heaton Harriers

Tyne Bridge Harriers

Wallsend Harriers Gordon Smith Memorial Relays : 3 x 2 miles

1st Leg
Molly Pace

Alison Dargie
Imogen Bungay
Joe Woodcock
Alyson Dixon
Georgina Barlow
Jessica Eaton
Amy Callaghan
Ellie Clark

Lizzie Rank

Alex Ross

Sarah Platten
Robyn Naylor
Natasha Harvey
Katie Donaldson
Jen Tomlin
Sarah Kerr
Wendy Chapman
Laura Chapman
Heather Christopher
Kirsty Fearn
Joanne Brown
Kelly beard
Lauren Blyth
Megan Pattinson
Jane Kirby
Sophie Reynolds
Michelle Embleton
Jenna killock
Jenna Maynard
Paula Heron
Lizzie Warnes
Sarah lemon

Jessica Graham

Cat
Senior

Vet
Senior
Senior

Vet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Vet

Vet
Senior

Vet

Vet
Senior

Vet

vet

Vet

Vet
Senior
Senior

Vet
Senior

vet
Senior
Senior

Vet
Senior

Vet

Senior

Women's Results 10th May 2023

Time
0:11:42
0:12:13
0:11:19
0:11:46
0:11:01
0:12:27
0:12:01
0:12:14
0:12:26
0:12:15
0:12:37
0:12:25
0:12:21
0:12:17
0:12:49
0:12:47
0:11:54
0:13:06
0:12:11
0:13:06
0:13:05
0:13:15
0:13:27
0:13:12
0:14:08
0:13:37
0:13:31
0:15:12
0:13:09
0:13:10
0:14:05
0:14:04
0:14:27
0:13:43

2nd Leg

Stephanie McLean-Dann

Sophie Marr
Hazel Bough
Libbie Reed
Jen Deighton
Becky Coleman
Rachel Turnbull
Jessica Fox
Ellen Tullo
Lindsey Quinn
Sarah Robson
Emma Ashman
Zoe Thompson
Alison Smith
Carly Ellis
Claire Cook
Nikoletta Szlovak
Rachel Pullan
Emily Lagadec
Kandis Watson
Laura Stout
Bella Russell
Karen snaith
Hannah Murphy
Lily Robson
Tayla Douglass
Sarah Wann
Laura Shaw
Krystal Drake
Ashley Snowdon
Emma Turnbull
Hannah Wilson
Nina Cameron
Clara Riach

Cat
Vet

Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
vet
Junior
Vet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet

Senior

Time

0:11:42
0:12:08
0:12:20
0:12:24
0:13:15
0:12:21
0:12:45
0:11:59
0:12:52
0:13:09
0:13:02
0:12:15
0:12:48
0:13:28
0:13:05
0:13:14
0:12:34
0:13:21
0:13:50
0:12:39
0:14:12
0:13:25
0:13:58
0:14:25
0:13:01
0:13:49
0:14:40
0:15:13
0:13:47
0:15:17
0:14:13
0:13:18
0:14:12
0:13:54

Cumulative

Time
0:23:24
0:24:21
0:23:39
0:24:10
0:24:16
0:24:48
0:24:46
0:24:13
0:25:18
0:25:24
0:25:39
0:24:40
0:25:09
0:25:45
0:25:54
0:26:01
0:24:28
0:26:27
0:26:01
0:25:45
0:27:17
0:26:40
0:27:25
0:27:37
0:27:09
0:27:26
0:28:11
0:30:25
0:26:56
0:28:27
0:28:18
0:27:22
0:28:39
0:27:37

3rd Leg
Charlotte Penfold

Lucy Crookes
Justina Heslop
Ellie Reed
Kirsty Lowery
Hannah Williams
Hannah Stewart
Vicky Haswell
Rachel Barnes
Gemma Floyd
Jen Berry

Silvia Moffatt
Georgia Wilding
Vicky Simpson
Lauren Barrett
Charlotte Stidolph
Nicki O'Brien
Lauren Herkes
Liz Heard

Nikki Courtney
Emily James
Sara Blight
Fran dembele
Sarah Seymour
Laureen Brown
Claire Calverley
Emily Pass
Samantha Gair
Helen Ruffell
Kayleigh Pickersgill
Alison Briggs
Penny Hunter
Jacqui Turner

Sarah Silipo

Cat
Vet

Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet

Senior

Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet

Senior
Vet

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Vet

Senior

Senior
Vet
vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Senior

Senior
Vet
Vet

Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet

Time
0:10:39
0:11:00
0:11:42
0:11:57
0:12:47
0:12:21
0:12:31
0:13:17
0:12:24
0:12:24
0:12:12
0:13:26
0:13:04
0:12:46
0:13:07
0:13:15
0:15:31
0:13:42
0:14:10
0:14:33
0:13:07
0:13:50
0:13:11
0:13:04
0:13:45
0:14:21
0:14:17
0:12:05
0:15:49
0:14:25
0:14:44
0:15:45
0:14:41
0:15:51

Total
Time
0:34:03
0:35:21
0:35:21
0:36:07
0:37:03
0:37:09
0:37:17
0:37:30
0:37:42
0:37:48
0:37:51
0:38:06
0:38:13
0:38:31
0:39:01
0:39:16
0:39:59
0:40:09
0:40:11
0:40:18
0:40:24
0:40:30
0:40:36
0:40:41
0:40:54
0:41:47
0:42:28
0:42:30
0:42:45
0:42:52
0:43:02
0:43:07
0:43:20
0:43:28



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

1180
98
1181
99
70
195
92
91
1182
55
46
196
83
71
197
64
1183
78
56
87
63
77
199
1184
79
192
43
65
73
51
72
93
194
193
1185
84
76
1100
66

North Shields Poly
Jesmond Joggers
North Shields Poly
Low Fell RC

Blyth Harriers

South Shields Harriers
Heaton Harriers
Heaton Harriers
North Shields Poly
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Elswick Harriers
Prudhoe Plodders
Gateshead Harriers
Blyth Harriers
Prudhoe Plodders
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly
Claremont RC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Gosforth Harriers
Ashington Hirst RC
Claremont RC
Saltwell Harriers
North Shields Poly
Claremont RC

North Shields Poly
Sunderland Harriers
Ashington Hirst RC
Blyth Harriers

Tyne Bridge Harriers
Blyth Harriers
Heaton Harriers
North Shields Poly
North Shields Poly
North Shields Poly
Gateshead Harriers
Claremont RC

Low Fell RC
Ashington Hirst RC

Natalie Mortimer
Rachel Dee
Alison Dixon
Clare Magrath
Michelle Conner
Claire O’Callaghan
Carol Green

Ellen Cole
Joanne Watson
Emma Plummer
Imogen King
Emily Jane Dunlop
Philippa Patterson
Lisa Scorer

Amy Ritson

Claire Armstrong
Karen Nicholls
Lucy Keating
Julie Williams
Kate rickerby
Alexandra Baston
Julie Cross

Nicola Withman
Rebecca Tindle
Kimberley Metson
Marie Haworth
Niamh Campbell
Stacy Reed
Heather Barrass
Jemma Carr
Anne Craddock
Belinda Lamb

Linda Wardhaugh-Hodgson

Alex Campbell
Sue Rogers
Leanne Parkin
Isabel Neatrour
Lisa Miller

Julie Wandless

Vet
Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Junior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet

0:13:22
0:14:26
0:14:44
0:14:02
0:14:42
0:14:22
0:15:36
0:13:51
0:15:37
0:15:22
0:15:09
0:15:50
0:15:53
0:15:43
0:14:34
0:15:26
0:15:27
0:15:08
0:15:52
0:14:54
0:16:39
0:15:24
0:15:01
0:15:46
0:13:36
0:16:43
0:17:05
0:16:58
0:16:11
0:16:50
0:17:40
0:16:38
0:17:33
0:16:43
0:17:19
0:16:30
0:13:25
0:16:47
0:16:37

Quynh Nuguyen
Kate Winstanley
Elle Green
Bernadette Salmon
Sandra Watson
Maxine minchella
Alison Janes
Nicola Brady
Naomi Reed
Chrystal Skeldon
Simone King
Jenny Robertson
Debra Scott

Sonia Sultman
Charlotte Mountford
Jane Wilkes

Erin Austin

Holly Porter

Julie Collinson
Jacqui Bairstow
Jacqueline Prouse
Anneliza Andreadi
Catherine Vicarage
Cecilia Wilkinson
Rose Hawkswood
Sarah Lavin
Debbie Defty
Dilyara McKay
Davina Londsale
Marie Bell

Amy Tyler
Magdalena Szczepaniak
Karen Falcus

Lucy Sutcliffe
Joanna Malia
Hayley Douglass Turner
Lois Blaylock
Wendy Lynch

Trish Best

Vet
Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Junior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
Vet
Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

0:13:43
0:13:35
0:14:33
0:15:00
0:14:53
0:14:33
0:14:08
0:14:34
0:14:28
0:15:09
0:16:40
0:15:20
0:15:23
0:15:17
0:14:45
0:15:36
0:15:37
0:16:13
0:17:02
0:17:32
0:16:16
0:15:31
0:17:14
0:16:51
0:17:39
0:14:34
0:15:43
0:16:12
0:16:42
0:15:53
0:16:54
0:15:23
0:17:38
0:17:54
0:17:48
0:18:50
0:23:25
0:18:10
0:19:02

0:27:05
0:28:01
0:29:17
0:29:02
0:29:35
0:28:55
0:29:44
0:28:25
0:30:05
0:30:31
0:31:49
0:31:10
0:31:16
0:31:00
0:29:19
0:31:02
0:31:04
0:31:21
0:32:54
0:32:26
0:32:55
0:30:55
0:32:15
0:32:37
0:31:15
0:31:17
0:32:48
0:33:10
0:32:53
0:32:43
0:34:34
0:32:01
0:35:11
0:34:37
0:35:07
0:35:20
0:36:50
0:34:57
0:35:39

Julie Killick

Yao Liu

Helen Lilley
Vicki Halse
Ruth French
Marie slack
Lauren Morgan
Angela

Sarah Clark

Joy Blackburn
Andrea Banner
Claire McKinnon
Angela Kirtley
Claire Mason
Melanie Dunnett
Rose Alexander
Kristy Wonders
Cate Walker
Zahra Newberry
Isobel foreman
Claire Clark

Gill Milne

Gillian Donaldson
Amy Anderson
Catherine Robson
Tania Cavanagh
Hannah Hughes
Natalie McDermott
Kathryn Gillie
Kirsty Nicholson
Louise McNeil
Janette Kilgour

Angela Macoscar

Julie Herdman-Burns

Joanne Colligan
Suzy Potter

Liz Denyer
Emily Barber
Sarah Handy

vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Senior
Junior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet

0:16:35
0:15:39
0:14:37
0:15:12
0:14:39
0:15:58
0:15:18
0:16:39
0:14:59
0:14:46
0:13:32
0:14:19
0:14:35
0:15:24
0:17:09
0:15:46
0:15:48
0:15:50
0:14:23
0:15:23
0:15:06
0:17:32
0:16:24
0:16:04
0:17:34
0:17:43
0:17:16
0:17:09
0:17:36
0:17:56
0:16:27
0:19:35
0:16:42
0:18:04
0:17:34
0:17:28
0:16:04
0:18:38
0:18:04

0:43:40
0:43:40
0:43:54
0:44:14
0:44:14
0:44:53
0:45:02
0:45:04
0:45:04
0:45:17
0:45:21
0:45:29
0:45:51
0:46:24
0:46:28
0:46:48
0:46:52
0:47:11

0:47:17
0:47:49
0:48:01
0:48:27
0:48:39
0:48:41
0:48:49
0:49:00
0:50:04
0:50:19
0:50:29
0:50:39
0:51:01
0:51:36
0:51:53
0:52:41
0:52:41
0:52:48
0:52:54
0:53:35
0:53:43



74
75
76
77
78
79

1186
67
74
198
1176
3001

North Shields Poly
Ashington Hirst RC
Blyth Harriers
Prudhoe Plodders
Morpeth Harriers
North Shields Poly

Joan O'Neill
Laura Hall
Joanne Stobbart
Susan Miller
Shuna Rank
Nicola Smith

Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

0:17:10
0:17:10
0:19:51
0:20:46
0:14:24
0:16:38

Michelle Armstrong Vet
Sian Armstrong Senior
Jocelyn Bolam Vet
Ruth Helen Drake Vet

0:18:14
0:19:41
0:19:33
0:15:59

0:35:24
0:36:51
0:39:24
0:36:45

Kath Richards
Katy Edgar
Sharon Stafford

Vet
Vet
Vet

0:19:34
0:18:55
0:18:34

0:54:58
0:55:46
0:57:52



